
 Show #6222017: 2017 Twin Rivers Horse Show 
 1. ASB Fine Harness Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 481 I Declare Mary Strang Mary Strang Akron, OH 
 2 424 Gypsy's Party Girl Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 
 3 494 Crown On The Rocks Hendrick Leibrandt Hendrick Leibrandt Medina, OH 

 2. AHHS Country Pleasure Driving 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 514 Kaizon Jim Lyme Jim Lyme Versailles, OH 
 2 439 T's De Ja Voodoo Tami Shrock Miriam Wendel Versailles, OH 
 3 414 Michigan's The Mentalist McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH 

 3. ASB 5 Gaited Junior Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 516 She's The Bomb Dot Com Stacey Siess Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 

 4. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 488 Dreamaker Kachina Doll Kim Thomas Kim Thomas ,  
 2 433 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH 
 3 522 Century Oak Balinese Candy Gierke Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 5. ASB Country Pleasure Novice Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 438 Our Liberator Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 2 492 I'm Lookin Too Kristen Nedemeyer Tom Sworm/Newton International Durand, MI 
 3 532 Guy's Treasure Trove Lynne Sammons Julie Moro Plain City, OH 
 4 498 Beaudacious Bay Marvin Boxderfer Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 5 417 My Ginger Sue Ashley Thompson Heather Thompson Sommerville, MA 
 6 509 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 

 6. Saddle Seat Pleasure Equitation 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 437 Made Mike A Believer Autumn Gensheimer Mike Van Dyke Urbana, OH 

 7. ASB 3 Gaited Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 501 Ana Katarina Laurin Burin  ,  

 8. Open Western Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 515 Cloverleaf I Am Legend Jennifer Gulanti Jennifer Gulanti West Bloomfield, MI 
 2 489 Paradigm John Thomas CH Elizabeth Thomas Kim Thomas ,  
 3 512 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 4 429 I Spot Trouble Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 

 9. ASB Park Pleasure Junior/Limit Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 474 Paddington's Talk About Me Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 
 2 536 Fleur De Sel Leigh Johnson Connie Irvin Scott Depot, WV 

 10. Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk/Trot 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 490 Timley Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 2 518 Cloverleaf Skybird Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 
 3 434 Just Lika  Spider Luke Fisher Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 11. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 448 Callaway's Here Comes The Blue  Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 2 471 Uncloudy Day Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 
 3 520 Regards Kristen Neddermeyer Debbie Rhem ,  
 4 508 Taters N Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 

 12. Hackney Roadster Pony Adult Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 181 Go Black Betty Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH 
 2 485 Heartland Said And Done Elizabeth Scoggins Elizabeth Scoggins Birmingham, MI 

 13. ASB Park Pleasure Driving 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 529 Treasured Trinkets Ashley Brooks Guy Park LLC Delaware, OH 
 2 454 Orion's Belt Colleen Martin Colleen Martin London, OH 
 3 500 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel John & Tara Field ,  

 16. ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pleasure Novice Rider 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 526 Undalata's Sentinel News Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 17. ASB Park FMT Junior Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 530 Keep On Dreaming Ann Moro Guy Park LLC Delaware, OH 
 2 466 Harlem's Secret Kight Victoria Daniels Victoria Daniels Hurricane, WV 

 18. Hackney Pony Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 418 Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH 
 2 479 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH 

 19. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur S/M/G 



 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 468 Born Superior Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 20. Open English Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 503 Snooki Laurin Burin Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 2 496 I'm Simpy Silver Mary Waickman Dawn Copelin Pleasanat Hill, MO 
 3 441 Con Me Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 4 456 At Last Morgan Martin Eileen Ouellette ,  
 5 458 Sir William Riley Colleen Martin Dani Straty/Angie Jones London, OH 
 6 520 Regards Kristen Neddermeyer Debbie Rhem ,  

 22. ASB 5 Gaited Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 465 Windermere's Enchantment James Lawrence Amber Chapman Tucker Barboursville, WV 

 23. Adult Saddleseat Equitation 18 & Over 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 513 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 2 455 Mahogany's Rising Star Breann Poppelwell Colleen Martin London, OH 

 24. ASB Country Pleasure Hunt Seat  
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 539 Gilded Image Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 
 2 537 Ch Lucky Curve Madison Reed Dee & Madison Reed Proctorville, OH 
 3 447 Premier's Court And Spark Amy Buckingham Cam & Carolyn Boyer Sheridan , IN 
 4 507 Vamoose Amy Haller Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 5 527 Northern Power Candy Gierke Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 
 6 430 Overnight Male Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 

 25. ASB Show Pleasure Novice Rider 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 533 Waterways Raw Material Ali Weatherholt Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 

 26. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T  
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 490 Timley Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 2 518 Cloverleaf Skybird Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 
 3 434 Just Lika  Spider Luke Fisher Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 27. Open English Pleasure Walk/Trot 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 490 Timley Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 2 505 Mirandy's Turbo Lisa Bednarski Lisa Bednarski Washington, PA 
 3 518 Cloverleaf Skybird Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 

 28. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 523 Manchester All That Jazz Jake Curie Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 

 29. ASB Park Pleasure Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 446 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne William Woods University ,  
 2 506 Red Mile Man Lorraine Kelly Lorraine Kelly Coal Center, PA 
 3 480 New York Flash Kelley Norris Kelley Norris Hilliard, OH 
 4 513 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 5 497 Golden Locket Rhonda Black Rhonda Black Diamond, OH 

 31. Hackney Roadster Pony Under Saddle 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 541 Patches Mollee Svireff Damian Hyde Wixon, MI 
 2 519 Cadet's Son Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 

 32. ASB Country Pleasure Driving 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 423 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 
 2 457 Sir Sky Buck Cassie Phipps Casandra Phillips West Jefferson, OH 

 33. ASB Show Pleasure 17 & Under 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 503 Snooki Cierra Miller Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 2 491  CH Callaway's Blue Ginger Mallory Lawrence Nancy Merlo Northville, MI 
 3 138 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 4 533 Waterways Raw Material Ali Weatherholt Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 5 425 Champagne Caramac Charlotte Hoffman Brake Deborah L Brake Pittsburg, PA 
 6 463 CH The Grand Master Katie Gool Jordan McMinn S Charleston, WV 

 34. Harness Pony Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 427 Diamond's Sexy Lexie Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH 

 35. ASB Show Pleasure Driving 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 234 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH 
 2 422 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 
 3 455 Mahogany's Rising Star Michelle Elliott Colleen Martin London, OH 
 4 531 Irish Hill Park Ann Moro Guy Park LLC Delaware, OH 

 36. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 475 Paddington's Ultra Suede Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 



 37. Morgan Western Pleasure Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 489 Paradigm John Thomas CH Kim Thomas Kim Thomas ,  
 2 433 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH 
 3 525 Majority Leader Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 

 38. ASB Fine Harness Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 453 Heiron Neville Cheryl Tumblin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus, OH 

 40. Hackney Pony Show  Pleasure Driving Adult 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 478 Reedan's Libaracce Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH 
 2 440 T's Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 

 41. ASB Country Western Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 540 He's A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 
 2 504 A Riot On Forty Third Street Amy Haller Dr Joni Canby Girard, OH 
 3 535 Wild Licorice Stick Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 4 515 Cloverleaf I Am Legend Jennifer Gulanti Jennifer Gulanti West Bloomfield, MI 
 5 512 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 6 429 I Spot Trouble Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 

 43. Parade Horse Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 475 Paddington's Ultra Suede Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 

 44. ASB 3 Gaited Novice Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 501 Ana Katarina Melissa Bennett  ,  

 45. Morgan Classic Saddle Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 524 Century Oak Acadia Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 521 NSS Cantango Miranda Speer Mike Speer Bruce Township , MI 

 46. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh 17 & Under 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 450 Charming Diva Delaney Webb Vicki Seimon Webb Springfield, OH 
 2 544 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Debbie Cole ,  
 3 492 I'm Lookin Too Mackenzie Newton Tom Sworm/Newton International Durand, MI 

 47. Hackney Pleasure Driving Junior Exhibitor 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 546 Willowlawn's Lady Victoria Kaitlyn Cremeens Beth Cremeens West Jefferson, OH 

 48. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 476 Callaway's Campaign Manager Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 2 460 Sable Mink Erin Zissler Erin Zissler Chelsea, MI 
 3 549 Brookhill's Storm Trooper Ann Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH 
 4 483 Tinsel Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 
 5 498 Beaudacious Bay Marvin Boxderfer Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 6 532 Guy's Treasure Trove Lynne Sammons Julie Moro Plain City, OH 

 49. Open Hunt Seat Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 507 Vamoose Prianna Devadan Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 2 548 Willem F C Brian Yount Julia Maxton Centerville, OH 

 50. ASB Park Full Mane & Tail Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 442 Hartfelt Legacy Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 2 477 Kalarama's Boudica Nichole Sedivec Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 

 51. ASB William Schatner Country W Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 535 Wild Licorice Stick Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 2 447 Premier's Court And Spark Amy Buckingham Cam & Carolyn Boyer Sheridan , IN 
 3 426 Happy Dance Deborah L Brake Deborah L Brake Pittsburg, PA 
 4 429 I Spot Trouble Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 
 5 431 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 

 52. ASB 5 Gaited Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 444 Innocent Lies Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 2 495 Undulata's Blue Christmas Kelly Harrop Kelly Harrop Powell, OH 
 3 493 Hotter Than Blue Mackenzie Newton Jeanne Newton ,  
 4 517 Apocalyptic Kristen Neddermeyer Stacey Siess Finley/Denise Siess Washington, MI 
 5 547 Vivid Hallucination Elena Senseman Diane & Elena Senseman ,  
 6 542 Across The Sky Laurie Moses Laurie Moses Howell, MI 

 53. Morgan Amateur Western Pleasure 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 525 Majority Leader Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 
 
 
 



 56. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Adult Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 496 I'm Simpy Silver Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasanat Hill, MO 
 2 510 Upstate Agent Brianna Robinson Rontor Cheyl Ellis ,  
 3 534 Johnny Casino Rachel King Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 4 545 Starring Aptor Hours Mandy Bray Mandy Bray ,  
 5 520 Regards Kristen Neddermeyer Debbie Rhem ,  
 6 511 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 57. ASB Park Pleasure Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 484 Undalatas Spiderman Laurin Burin Dr Abbie Lipscomb Butler, PA 

 58. ASB 3 Gaited Adult Amateur 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 482 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 

 60. Morgan English Pleasure Open 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 487 Aerie Meadow High Roller Elizabeth Thomas John & Kathy Knipper ,  

 61. ASB Ladies 5 Gaited 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 543 Callaways Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH 
 2 461 Call Her Karma Erin Wheeler Erin Wheeler Washington, PA 

 62. Academy Horsemanship  WTC Adult 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 436 Witch Trot's Irresistable Krista Livesay Bonnie Dales ,  

 63. Academy Pleasure Adult  WTC 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 436 Witch Trot's Irresistable Krista Livesay Bonnie Dales ,  

 64. Academy Horsemanship 14-17 WTC 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 69 Jordan Selsburg Jordan Selsburg Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 2 70 Erin Gehrich Erin Gehrich Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 3 71 Sarah Hall Sarah Hall Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 4 486 Miami Heat Summer Haynes Emily Mielke Valley City, OH 

 65. Academy Pleasure WTC 14-17 Years 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 486 Miami Heat Summer Haynes Emily Mielke Valley City, OH 
 2 70 Erin Gehrich Erin Gehrich Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 3 71 Sarah Hall Sarah Hall Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 4 69 Jordan Selsburg Jordan Selsburg Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 

 66. Academy Horsemanship WTC 11-13 Years 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 68 Marc Ellis Marc Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 2 457 Sir Sky Buck Annabel Phipps Casandra Phillips West Jefferson, OH 

 67. Academy Pleasure WTC 11-13 Years 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 68 Marc Ellis Marc Ellis Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 2 457 Sir Sky Buck Annabel Phipps Casandra Phillips West Jefferson, OH 

 68. Academy Horsemanship WT Adult 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 456 At Last Eileen Ouellette Eileen Ouellette ,  
 2 449 Cinnabar's Star Diane Thompson Diane & Robert M Thompson Murrysville, PA 

 69. Academy Pleasure WT Adult 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 449 Cinnabar's Star Diane Thompson Diane & Robert M Thompson Murrysville, PA 
 2 456 At Last Eileen Ouellette Eileen Ouellette ,  

 70. Academy Horsemanship WT 14-17 YEARS 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 73 Natalie Phillips Natalie Phillips Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 72 Josie Cummings Josie Cummings Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 3 451 Skip Jack Kelsey Beachy Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 71. Academy WT 14-17 Years 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 73 Natalie Phillips Natalie Phillips Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 72 Josie Cummings Josie Cummings Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 3 451 Skip Jack Kelsey Beachy Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 72. Academy Horsemanship 11-13 Years WT 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 75 Gwen Moronell Gwen Moronell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 2 435 Stormy Kelsey Driscoll Windgate Farms Delaware, OH 
 3 63 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin Girard, OH 

 73. Academy Pleasure 11-13 Walk Trot 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 435 Stormy Kelsey Driscoll Windgate Farms Delaware, OH 
 2 75 Gwen Moronell Gwen Moronell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 3 63 Abbey Baker Abbey Baker Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 



 74. Academy Horsemanship 9 & 10   WT 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 61 Know No Boundries Morgan Stout Coventry Woods Stable ,  
 2 76 Breanna Meeker Breanna Meeker Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 3 78 Olivia Braswell Olivia Braswell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 4 74 Josie McGuire Josie McGuire Josie McGuire ,  
 5 64 Evie Papantonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 6 459 Andolane's Music Maker Josie Harris Natalie Harris ,  

 75. Academy Walk Trot 9 & 10 Year Olds 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 61 Know No Boundries Morgan Stout Coventry Woods Stable ,  
 2 64 Evie Papantonakis Evie Papantonakis Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 3 78 Olivia Braswell Olivia Braswell Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 4 74 Josie McGuire Josie McGuire Josie McGuire ,  
 5 459 Andolane's Music Maker Josie Harris Natalie Harris ,  
 6 76 Breanna Meeker Breanna Meeker Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 

 76. Academy  8 & Under Walk/Trot 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 550 Lila Madrigal Lila Madrigal Fay Baynton Powell, OH 
 2 77 Shaelin Wiley Shaelin Wiley Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 3 62 What's Your Pleasure Lindsay Lawrence Coventry Woods Stable ,  
 4 65 Hailey Carcelli Hailey Carcelli Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 5 67 Wyatt Lewis Wyatt Lewis Wendy Lewis ,  

 77. Academy Pleasure 8 & Under Walk & Trot 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 62 What's Your Pleasure Lindsay Lawrence Coventry Woods Stable ,  
 2 550 Lila Madrigal Lila Madrigal Fay Baynton Powell, OH 
 3 77 Shaelin Wiley Shaelin Wiley Stillwater Valley Academy Dayton, OH 
 4 65 Hailey Carcelli Hailey Carcelli Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 5 67 Wyatt Lewis Wyatt Lewis Wendy Lewis ,  

78. A Roadster Pony U/S Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 541 Patches Mollee Svireff Damian Hyde Wixon, MI 
 2 519 Cadet's Son Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 

 78. ASB Show Pleasure Driving Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 531 Irish Hill Park Ann Moro Guy Park LLC Delaware, OH 
 2 234 Blue Jean Baby Linda Litzinger Linda Litzinger Grove City, OH 
 3 422 Sir Yes Sir Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 
 4 455 Mahogany's Rising Star Michelle Elliott Colleen Martin London, OH 

 79. Saddle & Bridle ASB Hunt Seat Classic 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 447 Premier's Court And Spark Amy Buckingham Cam & Carolyn Boyer Sheridan , IN 
 2 430 Overnight Male Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 
 3 431 Casually Elegant Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 
 4 512 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 80. Hackney Roadster Amateur Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 181 Go Black Betty Missy Warner Fleming Missy Warner & Dave Fleming Pataskaka, OH 
 2 485 Heartland Said And Done Elizabeth Scoggins Elizabeth Scoggins Birmingham, MI 

 81. UPHA Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 437 Made Mike A Believer Autumn Gensheimer Mike Van Dyke Urbana, OH 

 82. ASB 3 Gaited Country English Pl Novice Rider 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 526 Undalata's Sentinel News Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 452 Dude's Gypsy Lady Sarah Elliott Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 

 85. ASB Country Pleasure AOTR 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 460 Sable Mink Erin Zissler Erin Zissler Chelsea, MI 
 2 509 Secret To Success Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 
 3 432 Midnight Troubadour Donna Spears Donna Spears Howell, MI 

 86. ASB Country Pleasure Driving Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 423 Cut To The Chase Vernon Wise Jamie Wise Lanier Cincinnati, OH 
 2 457 Sir Sky Buck Cassie Phipps Casandra Phillips West Jefferson, OH 

 87. Morgan Hunter Pleasure Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 488 Dreamaker Kachina Doll Kim Thomas Kim Thomas ,  
 2 523 Manchester All That Jazz Jake Curie Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 88. Open English Pleasure WTC Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 441 Con Me Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 2 520 Regards Kristen Neddermeyer Debbie Rhem ,  
 3 521 NSS Cantango Miranda Speer Mike Speer Bruce Township , MI 
 4 136 Special Dark Korah Anderson Dorothy Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 5 458 Sir William Riley Colleen Martin Dani Straty/Angie Jones London, OH 

 90. ASB Park FMT Open Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 475 Paddington's Ultra Suede Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 

 91. ASB Show Pleasure AOTR 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 508 Taters N Onions Melissa Seitzman Melissa Seitzman Springboro, OH 
 2 511 Syrinx Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 92. ASB Park Pleasure Driving Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 500 Faith Moves Mountains Jennifer Abel John & Tara Field ,  
 2 529 Treasured Trinkets Ashley Brooks Guy Park LLC Delaware, OH 

 93. 10 & Under Saddle Seat EQ 10 & Under WT Champ 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 490 Timley Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 2 518 Cloverleaf Skybird Alexa Finley Stacey Siess Finley Washington, MI 
 3 434 Just Lika  Spider Luke Fisher Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 94. AHHS Hackney Country Pleasure Driving Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 439 T's De Ja Voodoo Tami Shrock Miriam Wendel Versailles, OH 
 2 414 Michigan's The Mentalist McKenzie Maple McKenzie Maple Lucasville, OH 

 95. ASB 3 Gaited Junior Horse 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 502 Mia Thermopolis Laurin Burin Equine Investment Warren, OH 

 96. Open English Pleasure W/T Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 490 Timley Caper Ella Sworm Tiffany Sharp Gaines, MI 
 2 505 Mirandy's Turbo Lisa Bednarski Lisa Bednarski Washington, PA 

 97. ASB Fine Harness Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 494 Crown On The Rocks Hendrick Leibrandt Hendrick Leibrandt Medina, OH 
 2 424 Gypsy's Party Girl Vernon Wise Vernon Wise Butler, PA 
 3 453 Heiron Neville Colleen Martin Cheryl Tumblin Columbus, OH 

 98. Parade Horse Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 475 Paddington's Ultra Suede Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 

 99. ASB Park FMT Amateur Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 442 Hartfelt Legacy Katie Lindamood Katie Lindamood Westfield, IN 
 2 477 Kalarama's Boudica Nichole Sedivec Nichole Sedivec N Ridgeville, OH 
 3 466 Harlem's Secret Kight Victoria Daniels Victoria Daniels Hurricane, WV 

 100. ASB Country Hunt Seat Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 539 Gilded Image Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 
 2 447 Premier's Court And Spark Amy Buckingham Cam & Carolyn Boyer Sheridan , IN 
 3 507 Vamoose Prianna Devadan Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 4 537 Ch Lucky Curve Madison Reed Dee & Madison Reed Proctorville, OH 
 5 430 Overnight Male Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 
 6 527 Northern Power Candy Gierke Martin Hall Mansfield, OH 

 101. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure Jr Exhibitor Championsh 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 491  CH Callaway's Blue Ginger Mallory Lawrence Nancy Merlo Northville, MI 
 2 503 Snooki Cierra Miller Laurin Burin Girard, OH 
 3 533 Waterways Raw Material Ali Weatherholt Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 4 138 Up To Snuph Korah Anderson Korah & Klara Anderson Lewisville, OH 
 5 463 CH The Grand Master Katie Gool Jordan McMinn S Charleston, WV 
 6 425 Champagne Caramac Charlotte Hoffman Brake Deborah L Brake Pittsburg, PA 

 102. Hackney Pony Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 479 Nobu Jackie Hawkes Jackie Hawkes Springfield, OH 
 2 418 Heartland Whirlwind Kathy Mulvaney Buente Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH 

 103. ASB Park Pleasure Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 484 Undalatas Spiderman Laurin Burin Dr Abbie Lipscomb Butler, PA 
 2 474 Paddington's Talk About Me Holly Armstrong Paddy Bates Dexter, MI 

 104. Morgan Classic Saddle Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 524 Century Oak Acadia Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 2 486 Miami Heat Emily Mielke Emily Mielke Valley City, OH 
 3 521 NSS Cantango Miranda Speer Mike Speer Bruce Township , MI 



 105. ASB Country Pleasure Jr Exh Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 450 Charming Diva Delaney Webb Vicki Seimon Webb Springfield, OH 
 2 544 Polynesian Rose Amy Cole Debbie Cole ,  

 106. Hackney Pleasure Driving Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 440 T's Chick Chaser Tami Shrock Steve & Tami Shrock Versailles, OH 
 
 
 

 107. ASB 3 Gaited Amateur Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 501 Ana Katarina Melissa Bennett  ,  
 2 482 Maxed Out Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 
 3 415 Last Friday Night Donna Thrane Jack S & Katherine Thrane Seven Hills, OH 

 109. ASB 5 Gaited Show Pleasure Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 467 CH Superior Revelation Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 
 2 517 Apocalyptic Kristen Neddermeyer Stacey Siess Finley/Denise Siess Washington, MI 
 3 444 Innocent Lies Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 4 547 Vivid Hallucination Elena Senseman Diane & Elena Senseman ,  
 5 495 Undulata's Blue Christmas Kelly Harrop Kelly Harrop Powell, OH 
 6 493 Hotter Than Blue Mackenzie Newton Jeanne Newton ,  

 110. Morgan Western Pleasure Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 489 Paradigm John Thomas CH Kim Thomas Kim Thomas ,  
 2 525 Majority Leader Jake Curie Springlake Stables Mansfield, OH 
 3 433 Razor's Edge Cherlyn Howard Cherlyn Howard Sullivan, OH 

 112. ASB Country Pleasure Adult Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 476 Callaway's Campaign Manager Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 2 460 Sable Mink Erin Zissler Erin Zissler Chelsea, MI 
 3 438 Our Liberator Corey Coovert Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 4 483 Tinsel Dana Baer Dana Baer Bethel Park, PA 
 5 549 Brookhill's Storm Trooper Ann Moro Julie Moro Plain City, OH 
 6 470 Midori Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 

 114. Harness Pony Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 427 Diamond's Sexy Lexie Mark Shohayda Mark Shohayda Cortland, OH 

 115. ASB Park Plesure Amateur Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 446 Caper's Impressive Eliza Payne William Woods University ,  
 2 506 Red Mile Man Lorraine Kelly Lorraine Kelly Coal Center, PA 
 3 480 New York Flash Kelley Norris Kelley Norris Hilliard, OH 
 4 497 Golden Locket Rhonda Black Rhonda Black Diamond, OH 
 5 513 Twos Tiny Dancer Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 
 6 536 Fleur De Sel Leigh Johnson Connie Irvin Scott Depot, WV 

 116. ASB Country Western Pleasure Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 540 He's A Secret Agent Jill Wilson Jill Wilson Troy, OH 
 2 504 A Riot On Forty Third Street Amy Haller Dr Joni Canby Girard, OH 
 3 535 Wild Licorice Stick Sierra Madison Comer Taylor Made Farm Hurricane, WV 
 4 426 Happy Dance Deborah L Brake Deborah L Brake Pittsburg, PA 
 5 429 I Spot Trouble Emily Uhlik Emily Uhlik North Olmstead, OH 
 6 512 Unfrosted Candy Gierke Candy Cane Farms Adamsville, OH 

 117. ASB 5 Gaited Grand Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 469 Harley's Belle Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 
 2 461 Call Her Karma Erin Wheeler Erin Wheeler Washington, PA 
 3 465 Windermere's Enchantment Amber Tucker Amber Chapman Tucker Barboursville, WV 

 118. Morgan English Pleasure Stake 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 487 Aerie Meadow High Roller Elizabeth Thomas John & Kathy Knipper ,  

 119. ASB 3 Gaited Show Pleasure  Amateur Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 510 Upstate Agent Brianna Robinson Rontor Cheyl Ellis ,  
 2 445 Forty Nights Denise Feldman Rhonda Feldman Carmel, IN 
 3 496 I'm Simpy Silver Dawn Copelin Dawn Copelin Pleasanat Hill, MO 
 4 448 Callaway's Here Comes The Blue Diana L Whitinger Diana L Whitinger Thorntown, IN 
 5 499 She Phloats On Heir Linda Boxderfer Four Willows Farm LLC Greenwood, IN 
 6 545 Starring Aptor Hours Mandy Bray Mandy Bray ,  

 120. Hackney Roadster Pony Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 
 1 419 Dunhaven Delightful Diva Lindsey Lavery Kathy Mulvaney Buente Stout, OH 

 121. ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Championship 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City 



 1 543 Callaways Born A Winner Allie Wingfield Allie Wingfield Medina, OH 
 2 468 Born Superior Joan Hammond Joan Hammond Xenia, OH 
 3 472 Bernard's Debutante Janet Fleenor Gene Conway Georgetown, OH 
  


